MAA FITA 2023

SPMFS

State Record...600-48-4
Mike Jablonski

Carl Wenk

Scott Turner

SSPMFS

State Record...600-43-4
Dave Barnsdale
Randell Wellings

Ron Hardesty

Tim Loynes

AMFS AA

State Record...600-51-6
Rocky Cummins
Rocky Cummins Jr.
Zachery Boyd
Caden Tufts

Travis Johnson
Austin Loynes
Philip Varner
Chase Blankenship
Ken Martin

Rich Merso

Bill McGlinchey
Evan Falk

Alex Richards
Carson Fuller
Brian Hower
Brandon Wright
John Potter

Chris Glass

Brian Welch
Gustavo Rodriguez
Bobby Boetcher
Derrek Kelly
Thomas Rowse
Chris Wolff

Chris Dums

Score

598
596
581

Score

593
592
577
549

Score
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595
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576
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Jordan Riffle
Scott Mazza
Aaron Borreett
Jason Wood
Ryan Parks
Ethan Williams
Brady Aimar
Kevin Mahoney

AMFS A

Gregg Hicks
Christian Bollon
Kenneth Adams

AMFS B
Dan Clement

SMFS AA

State Record...598-41-5
Dave Becker
Kevin Harnphanich
David Lamparski
Dave Solgat
Jeffery Herbert
Tim OBrian
Michael Ros

Mark Oliver

Mike Parker

SSMFS AA

State Record...595-36-3
Ron Gibbs

Jeff Kohler

Michael Schoch
Gregory Fishaw

SSMFS A
Mitch Mull

SSMFS B
Carl Aho
Joel Beckman

568
566
564
563
563
561
558
514

Score
585
583
563

Score
510

Score

589
587
578
576
571
567
562
557
552

Score

585
577
541
528

Score
585

Score
573
553

16
21

16

16
15

Spots
31
21
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Spots
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Points

50
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50
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MSMFS AA

State Record...595-36-4
Bob Webb

Rod Cook

John Pierce

Ted Lemanski

Walt Moyer

Larry Boone

MSMFS A
Douglas Palomaki

YAMFS

State Record...600-50-4
Wyatt Welch

Logan Fouts

Wyatt Sanford

Elliot Paul

Zachary Schneider

YMFS

State Record...599-42-4
Brenden Tallmadge
Brekin McWhinney

CMFS

State Record...600-50-5
Deven Carlson
Benjamin Adams

SSPFFS
State Record...No Record
Sandie Hardesty

AFFS AA

State Record...597
Anna Herbert
Sarah Miller
Jennifer Sheldon
Kristy Slevert

Julie Kaufman
Emily Brentana

Score

588
585
563
533
530
527

Score
558

Score

585
579
566
561
544

Score

554
536

Score

540
181

Score

583

Score

596
594
586
580
577
570

Spots

24
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17
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Spots
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Candace Hodge
Gina Conley
Mackenzie McLain
Anne Falk

Kristie Roberts
Julie Brentana

SFFS AA

State Record...592-34-2
Shelley Saxwold
Deborah Moore

SSFFS AA
State Record...582-21-1
Sheryl Mull

YAFFS

State Record...595-33-6
Ashley Montri

Ella Clement

Isabelle Carroll

YFFS

State Record...593-27-2
Isabella Pacone

Sadie Welch

Jordan Allen

CFFS

State Record...600-51-5
Kaylen Tallmadge
Aubree Caylor

SSMFSL
State Record...564-17-3
Gary Martin

SFFSL
State Record...519-0
Lisa Erickson

559
558
554
547
520
507

Score

583
565

Score

540

Score

569

548

488

Score

551

549

451

Score

585
342

Score
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Score
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Guest
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50
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50



MSFFSL
State Record...478-5-0
Carol Wedge

AMBHFS AA

State Record...599-42-3
Brian Martindale
Jereme Reeths

Garry McWhinney

Josh Alberts

Dan Brentana

Jason Castell

Blaine Sanford

Keith Lamphear

SMBHFS AA

State Record...598-42-5
Ray Heisler

Todd Boros

Tim DeMott

Mike Lantzy

Jeff Shotwell

Greg Sayyae

SMBHFS A
Tony Heath

SMBHFS B
Dennis Foreback

SSMBHFS AA

State Record...598-42-5
Jerry Tesch

Dan Reed

Kim Smith

Bryan Martin

Dan Schmoehel

Mark Skidmore

MSMBHFS AA
State Record...587-25-2
Dave McLachlan

Score

25

Score

595
592
590
587
568
559
553
519

Score

590
583
572
571
534
524

Score
580

Score
548

Score

581
572
556
549
526
464

Score

492

Spots

Spots

34
31
30
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17
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MSMBHFS B
Michael Koskey

YAMBHFS
State Record...597-34-1
Joseph Sayyae

AFBHFS AA

State Record...595
Jennifer Martindale
Katie Tallmadge
Mallory Nowlski
Brenda Jaster
Jersey Hoover
Rebecca Lamphear
Skylar Birdsall
Hope Shapiro

AFBHFS A
Heather Hicks

SFBHFS AA

State Record...587-28-2
Juliet Sherrick

Tina Carroll

SSFBHFS AA
State Record...No Record
Tammy Foreback

YFBHFS

State Record...582-26-1
Holden Aimar

Makayla Vrooman

CFBHFS

State Record...598-47-1
Brooklyn Cogswell
Abigail Schalte

Score
268

Score

552

Score

562
557
547
535
529
507
494
473

Score
569

Score

576
533

Score

521

Score

522
450

Score

532
458
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AMBB
State Record...580
Paul Jaeger

SMBB
State Record...510-2-0
Christopher Clemens

CMBB
State Record...569
Courtland Glass

AFBB

State Record...552
Kristina Pruccoli
Leah McCarroll

YAFBB
State Record...540-0
Shriya Kannan

CFBB

State Record...398-1-0
Olivia Lamphear
Hailey Lamphear

AMBBR

State Record...No Record
Timothy Johnson

Ken Rienas

Garrett McPherson

SMBBR

State Record...534-9-1
Scott Bills

Rodney Harper

AMFSLR
State Record...578-20-2
David Kurylo

Score

455

Score

408

Score

231

Score

509
311

Score

277

Score

352
240

Score

545

537

511

Score

544
461

Score

542

Spots

Spots

Spots

Spots

Spots

Spots

Spots

10

I/0s

1/0s

1/0s

I/0s

1/0s

1/0s

1/0s

Points

Guest

Points

Guest

Points

Guest
Guest

Guest

Points

50

49

48

Points

50
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SMFSLR
State Record...548-11-0
Garrett Puehler

YAMFSLR
State Record...566-0
Nicholas Choi

YMFSLR
State Record...557-0
Riley Erickson

AFFSLR

State Record...575
Peyton Segard
Therese Gordon
Chensi Wang

CFFSLR
State Record...578-21-3
Arya Parks

AMTRAD
State Record...548-13-3
Steven Burton

SMTRAD

State Record...544-2-0
Kenneth Rienas

Steve Oakley

SSMTRAD

State Record...509-4-0
Jim Powell

Steven Plummer
Michael Vrooman

AFTRAD

State Record...484
Charity Wood

AMLB

State Record...No Record
Gary Jacques

Score

447

Score

443

Score

464

Score

534

492

472

Score

380

Score

257

Score

527
515

Score

474

459

353

Score

408
Score

417

Spots

Spots

Spots

Spots

Spots

Spots

Spots

Spots

Spots

I/0s

1/0s

1/0s

I/0s

1/0s

I/0s

1/0s

1/0s

1/0s

Points
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Guest

Guest
Guest
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Guest

Points
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Points
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48
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Points
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